S
u
reC
o
lo
r T
-S
eries

Recyclable product9
Epson America, Inc. is a SmartWay® Transport Partner10
Ordering Information
SureColor T3170x    SCT3170X
Optional 24" Stand    C12C933151
Maintenance Tank    C13S210057
Replacement Printer Cutter Blade  C13S210055
Additional Roll Feed Spindle (24")  C12C933211
Epson T49H Ink Bottles (140 mL)
Black Ink Bottle   T49H100
Cyan Ink Bottle   T49H200
Magenta Ink Bottle  T49H300
Yellow Ink Bottle  T49H400
Extended Service Plans
Additional 1-year Epson PreferredSM EPPT3151B1
Plus Service
(Stackable up to 2 additional years)